LLAMADO EXTERNO N° 21/16
BECARIOS
EXP. 2016-81-1010-02515 RES. 16/06275

Registro 1 (Canelones, Santa Lucia, Aguas Corrientes,
Los Cerrillos)

Numero

ORDEN DE PRELACION

2016-01-21-50

2016-01-21-12

2016-01-21-175

2016-01-21-20

Q| |WIN|=

2016-01-21-268

Canelones, 7 de Febrero de 2017
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